
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location
 AM Pick-Up 

Time
 PM Drop-Off 

Time

D-01 1 Auto Zone Parts (Raul Longoria Rd & FM 495) -San Juan 6:37 AM 4:14 PM
D-01 2 Moore Rd & Lark Dr - Alamo 6:48 AM 3:45 PM
D-01 3 Anacua Cir S & Anacua Cir W (Moore Rd) - Alamo 6:51 AM 3:48 PM
D-01 4 Tower Rd & Jaguar Dr - Alamo 6:56 AM 3:53 PM
D-01 5 Guadalajara St & Cancun St - Donna 7:02 AM 3:59 PM
D-01 6 Val Verde Rd & Maiz St - Donna 7:04 AM 4:01 PM
D-01 7 Val Verde Rd & Saint Tropez Ave - Donna 7:06 AM 4:03 PM
D-01 8 Olivarez St & Janneth St (Bus 83) - Donna 7:11 AM 3:38 PM
D-01 9 Armstrong St & Tranquility Dr - Donna 7:15 AM 3:35 PM
D-01 10 Huttor Rd & Apollo Dr - Donna 7:17 AM 3:33 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-02 1 Tommy Dr & Sally Dr - Donna 6:35 AM 4:06 PM
D-02 2 Trenton Rd & Haydee Dr 6:42 AM 4:13 PM
D-02 3 Noemi St & Susan St - Donna 6:51 AM 3:59 PM
D-02 4 Minnesota Rd & Christopher St - Donna 6:53 AM 3:57 PM
D-02 5 Minnesota Rd & Gina Ave - Donna 6:57 AM 3:52 PM
D-02 6 Joel St & Joshua St - Donna 7:00 AM 3:49 PM
D-02 7 Arron St & Faith St - Donna 7:02 AM 3:47 PM
D-02 8 Armando St & Judy Dr - Donna 7:07 AM 3:43 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-03 1 Harlon Block Park (18th St & Westgate Dr) - Weslaco 6:38 AM 4:11 PM
D-03 2 Aguamarina St & Topacio St - Weslaco 6:43 AM 4:04 PM
D-03 3 Goliad St & Waterloo St - Donna 6:48 AM 3:59 PM
D-03 4 Cristo Rey Church (FM 493 & Hutch Rd) - Donna 6:52 AM 3:47 PM
D-03 5 S De la Rosa Dr (S FM 493) - Donna 6:55 AM 3:50 PM
D-03 6 S FM 493 & Juarez Rd - Donna 6:58 AM 3:53 PM
D-03 7 Lissner Ave & S 24th St(La Plazita N) - Donna 7:05 AM 3:38 PM
D-03 8 Moodie Ave & 28th St - Donna 7:08 AM 3:41 PM
D-03 9 Moodie Ave & Huerta St - Donna 7:10 AM 3:42 PM
D-03 10 S 8th St & Escobar Ave - Donna 7:16 AM 3:34 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-04 1 Tower Rd & Sigley Dr - Edinburg 6:21 AM 4:06 PM
D-04 2 Jam Sq & Buckles Blvd - Edinburg 6:26 AM 3:57 PM
D-04 3 Cherokee Lane - Alamo 6:37 AM 3:47 PM
D-04 4 Sioux Rd & Mohawk Trl - Alamo 6:40 AM 3:44 PM
D-04 5 Aldrin St & Muneca Dr - Donna 6:49 AM 3:34 PM
D-04 6 Chile Pequin Dr & Pepper Tree Dr - Donna 6:51 AM 3:32 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-05 1 Weslaco City Park North (Mile 11 Rd & FM 88) 6:37 AM 4:13 PM
D-05 2 Lucio Dr & Turner Dr - Donna 6:52 AM 3:57 PM
D-05 3 Mirasol Dr & Estates St - Donna 6:58 AM 3:51 PM
D-05 4 Callalily Dr & Lilac Dr - Donna 7:07 AM 3:42 PM
D-05 5 Park Dr & Terrace Dr - Donna 7:13 AM 3:36 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.                                  Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

D-5

Alberto Torres
Sr. Transportation Manager 

Phone Number (956)373-6152
ROUTES AND STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

Summer School Routes Year 2023-2024

D-1

D-2 

D-3

D-4


